3 1 o S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASAELDLF:‘RG:TUSBLFJECSAETFJVOEND 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. : 2119590 - 1 A 66 5 TR SESCRTPTION 5ATE SN TEIT)
ATLANTIC VERSTON PART | DEVELOPMENT 090CT2013 | YY | UG
TERMINATOR MR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T RILERsSED FTTRETEET
INTERFACE ADAPTER
B ECR-17-007984 02JUN201T | KH CT
B1 ECR-18-012124 30JUL2018 | TB TE
i s envnensun B R e T ST S SUPERSEDED 5-2151109-1
- - | | 8-21084-0 |O-RING, 676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1252
- - - ] - 2119640- 1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250
DRSS WANANAWANA) S B T N DT MDD [ LT o 11T DN N T T SUPERSEDED 572151109,2 - - - 1 - 207998871 BUSHING’ LCHS?WZ’ MISUMI 249
SR VAVAVEN 1T 1TV O TN TV T TTOTT O JU O TN T UV T B B B 1 B 21}9641—1 FEED CAM) AIR FEED 248
- - | | 2119798~ 1 DETENT PIN 1247
e : FHHE—EREMP—HEFHTF—AD ST or P o OBSOLETE St p Pt 1-22278-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246
4 - | - -] - 2119758~ 1 RAM. AMP STYLE. SIDE FEED. NON-ADJ. 245
SERVO - | | | | 2119082-7 |CAM. SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
pogeneg 6 B NON—CRIMP—HE T HTF—ABHIST OBSOLETE ,
ANLATCH PLATE/ - ] ] | | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
P66 3 R P HE B ST NOHE OBSOLETE SN - L 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL |24c
YT I LR ) CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - | | | | 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 »241
- -1 2121 -1 - 2168400-6 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
- - - - - 2119580- | MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
- - - -] - 2063440- 1 ATR FEED MODULE 1238
APPLICATOR DATA - 1 1 - - 2119740-7? TAG IDENTIFICATION 1213
CRIMP SIZE TYPE - | | - | - 1901094-3 |SPACER. FEEDER 1198
WIRE 12 79 mm [ 1101 F - | | | | 9937111-1 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 1177
INSUL |4.32 mm [.1701 0 - | | | | 5-22280-0  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
- | | | | 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN HOLDDOWN 1175
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS ;
408-10389 L) - | | | | 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1174
- - - 2] - 21045-3 RING RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
- | | | | 994969- 1 MAGNET . RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
B TYERN AT on - | REF |REF|REF|REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
TERMINAL DATA: Te CRIMP SPEC N R 240638-1  |SPRING. TEED FINGER IEE
TERMINAL NAME: JUNIOR-POWER-TIMER CONTACT - - - - | - 3-23627-7 PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - - - W - 2119799~ HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
4 90-5 50 mm [ 193- 217 IN] 2 00-3 00 mm [.087- 118 INJ - - |REF|REF| - - SEE NOTE 4 MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINAL 1218050 - - - - ] | - - 1633743-1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
APPL TCATION A N N B B 1-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 I
SPECIFICATION - - : - | - [REFIREF] - | - 2119944~ 1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY SF 1117
- | | | | 455888 -5 SPACER, CRIMPER 1872
TERMINALS APPLIED - | | | | 2119956- 1 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 17
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL - -1 - | 2119740-1 TAG IDENTIFICATION 167
927766- ] 2-927766- 929937-7 828905- | ol 20121212 2168078~ 1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x 188 |66
927766-3 929937 1-929937- - - | | 21197931 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 163
927766-8 929937-3 2-929937- zf: -3 -1 3] 373 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC. CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 |67
1-927766-1 929937-6 - | | | | 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X &) 160
WIRE \ CRIMP HEIGHT 'IICRIMP HEIGHT - - - -] | 5-18022-5 |SCR. HEX HD CAP, M4 ¥ 6.0 159
ST7F FEJ om [INCHT  REFERENCE SETTING AN L 985575-3  |SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 157
> 50y 0 00 L 0l0e 000 C - - - -] | 1338685- PAWL FEED 56
- | | | | 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 15
T @ - | | | | 2-1752354-4 |STANDOFF , HOLD-DOWN 150
L - - -1 ]2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
Zﬁl - - - - - 2119652~ 1 FEED CAM PRE FEED 148
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - - - - - 21196531 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
Zﬁl CMEASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTL Y - | | | | 2-2119656-1 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY SF | 46
- - | | 2119370-1 RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 44
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - | 1 1 1 1 2079383-7 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 1 4]
SHEE T SUPPLIED LT e APPL L ATOR. A I R 21196451 |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
zf: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - - | | 21199571 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 139
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: - - - |
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266069-4 | | | | | |-c119644-2 |KAM WASHER, PRECISION , 38
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266069-4 N | ! ! ! ! 2119085-1 FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266069-5 - - ] ] 2119092~ 1 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 135
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266069-6 T w w w w 17503568 1SUPPORT TERMINAL Y
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE ol 20121212 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - | | | | | 21613281 HEY HEAD  FLANGED M5 x 8mm LONG 137
/E\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 50 & 62. S LI O I O O 1320908-8  |oPACER, STRIP GUIDE 130
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. - ] ] ] | 21199591 ASSEMBLY  STRIP GUIDE 129
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37 & 50. *WARNING R I T I R I i S I EE
/1\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252 ON INSTALLATTON, oSBT WIRE DIoC, 1TEM 40 TO S L N I U O O I B 1320928-1 |STRIP GUIDE |1 24
a L ARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS N T T 7 [0 2119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR 1713
Xﬁﬁﬁfgg ngwgéfﬁTyg§r BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY I[N ORDER TO PROPERLY BE1OW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING T i i i i 3-22280-3  |SPRING. COMPRESSION 17
zl WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING, i ! ! ! ! 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR [
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - ] ] | | 2119805-1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 110
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - -
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR I[N THE FIELD. | | W W W 3187071 "LOATING SHEAR, FRONT J
] | | | | | 1-1333207-0 |ANVIL, COMBINATION .110 8
I‘X.SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET - ] ] ] | 2119781 -1 DEPRESSOR. SHEAR 15
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. B 5-238011-5 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 1 4
Z/&L TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, AN | W W W W 1-1633965-4 |CRIMPER, [NSULATION O PREMIUM 3
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE N | | | | | -455888-6 |SPACER, CRIMPER >
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL
INFORMATION _ , | _ _ _ 2119957-2 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2-456408-0 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM W
[TEM . I T R I I [TEM
4/\g WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR AT T 6 oo -2 PART NO DESCRIPTION N0 Pl =6] -0 -2 - PART NO DESCRIPTTON NO
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR'S MAXIMUM TT‘TS\sRéﬁéﬁﬁciigégﬁgégggéﬁgﬁgg“gégﬁégﬁ&%Egﬁé;E%EET%?SRS‘KW‘%K?%E“ DWYN - 090CT2013 — TE Connectivity
WIRE CRIMP HELGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT e LI — i/ZE? B
THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINé% WITH A SEAL. D IMENS ORs: JOLERAICES DILESS [0 T90CTI0 T3 e
INSULATION DIAMETER OF SEAL 1S @2.2-3.0mm. - |LU6uo Ocean Side Feed
A‘L APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD /x W{/x %JT I <: \/ E%% ES I <> %J ) e x - Applicator
- ?2 PLC + - -
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. - S h()%/h on sheets 1T of 4 & 2 of 4 gi}E:::}jﬁg . APPLICATION SPEC e — S
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS, (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) _ ANGLES N A 1| 00779 [©o2266 069 )
AE& THIS APPLICATOR IS SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER SEAL TERMINATING UNIT. : : TS T P T e T e e[ o, g

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 8 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3

L U U90LTE0TS o TE Connectivity
DIMENSITONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHéBAH‘EY OgOCTZOW\% HOrHSburg’ B

’ OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 090CT2013 [NamE ‘

| ATLANTIC VERSION :

Tt o 7 Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE @ JRT. Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 Qe : *
. . . 4 PLC + SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
. e (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AoLES A 1| 00179 (@226 6069
AIR FEED _ ]
POST FEED PRE FEED Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE {7 SHEET 0 OFA REVB}

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

5 4 3 fa
THIS DRAWING 15 UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Toc DIsT REVISIONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 - — s " e
SEE SHEET 1
(e
1.3 REF
$ L i ( : )REF&
SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL
REF == 1 040 |
l
o) ii
Y ]
8
¥
4
TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION
—
REF
§W6.0i0 5
50 JREF
HOLDDOWN SET-UP
SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED
I[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES
=
CAM POST T ITONS 5

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘C)NS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON,ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
PACIFIC VERSION PART SEE SHEET 1

TERMINATOR I REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE

INTERFACE ADAPTER
e B e R OBSOLETE
- I 2119782-1  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE [251
e B e s OBSOLETE S B 1 - ;gxgggl giih&?)ﬁégigDMmuw gig
B [-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
W anpcacn c . VTN SERVO S0l ETE B 2119082-7 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
LATCH PLATE /4 R 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
e B e NOAE OBSOLETE N - T ] 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 2472
7-02266069-7 CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - | | | | 7-18023-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
- 2 | -] - 2168400-6 | SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
- - -] 2119580-1 |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
- -] 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
APPLICATOR DATA - rl - - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
CRIMP <177 - - Tl - - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
WIRE |2.79 mm [ .110] F R 99371111 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
TNSUL 1232 mm T.170 0 B 5-22280-0 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
B 1752353-3  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
R A AR AR “ [ [ [T [T 1901680-2 |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
- -T2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT [172
B 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
- | REF |REF |REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- T - 240638 | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | 1 1 1 8§-21084-1 O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 157
TERMINAL NAME: JUNIOR-POWER-TIMER CONTACT T O 1215
B -

WIRE STRIP LENGTH — 1 INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE — T 0793838 TSCRBISC Rols (Ma ¥ 18] Y
4£.90-5.50 mm [.193-.217 IN] 2.20-3.00 mm [.087- 118 IN] T T T2 51684005 1SHCS LOW WEAD. RomS W4 X 20 VE
XEEMM%MN HAmTe0o0 : B 2119653-2  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
PECTEICATION ] - b 1] 2-2119656-2 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141

B 2119650-1  |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 140
TERMINALS APPLIED - | | | | 2119092-7 BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL - ] ] | ] SRl PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3716 X 8.4 I3
PR PR T a5 - T - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 36
EETTIE 5799371 9799371 - REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
977668 9799373 579799371 - Tl - - 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
1-927766-1 9299376 - 1 1 1 1 [-18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
: - REF| - | - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
g%;% ® Lg{j CRIY?Ngi%GHT CRIMP HEIGHT B A I B 455888-5 | SPACER, CRIMPER 87
F_— | mm RErERENCE SETTING T T 0 T [ 2179956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7
2. 20mme | 17+/-0.05 [.070+/-.002] 5.1 R 2119740-1 |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
2. 00mme |.64+/-0.05 [.065+/-.002] 6.4 B P 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
Lobmme 1.514/-0.05 [.059+/-.002] 1.8 B 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
N - 3333 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 672
- - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
[ 1] AN T T [ 985575-3  |SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
- - 1338685-1  |PAWL, FEED 56
A B 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 52
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - L v ] 1] 4-1722335-3 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 51
/N GREASE BEARING SURFACES | 1GHTLY SN - T L1 [ 1 | 1 | 2-1752354-4 | STANDOFF, HOLD- DOWN 50
- -T2 180239 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
B I 2 N W T = s
‘ B 2079383-1 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
/N APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT R 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
JECHANTCAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLTCATOR® CONVERSION: 8-2266069-4 S L cl19957-1 |APPLICATOR SH M ALK e
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2266069-4 bt 1-2119644-2 (RAM WASHER, PRECISION 33
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266069-5 A T AR R [-1752356-8 |SUPPORT. TERMINAL 34
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2266069-6 B N B I 50793635 |SCR_ BHSC. RolS (WA ¥ 207 33
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE B 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. _ | | | | 1320908-8 SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 50 & 62. FWARNING S AL L I I ¢119909-1  JASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC. ITEM 40 TO - 455888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
/1\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS A i l 1 1 1 ;??82;21 ?LEE;TGUéggAR %é
/B\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING B 3-22280-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING - | 1 1 1 1-356885-4 STOP  SHEAR 11
/8\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE §£§ S L O N B B c119805-1 | o5HEAR HOLDER, FRONI 10
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE B 3187071 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. T I I R 121333207-0 [ANVIL. COMBINATION 110 3
/O SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET S LA A I A S cl19781-1  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 0
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. B 5-238011-5 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
Z/AL TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, AN 1°1633965-4 JCRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM >
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE i N S IR O 1-455888-6 |SPACER, CRIMPER 2
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL NEEEEEEEEE 2 456408-0 |CRIMPER. WIRE PREMIUM 1
INFORMATION . 0
THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. “Hlmedm2o)-22|-2l PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
INSULATION DIAMETER OF SEAL IS @2>2*3.0mm. TT‘TS\ERéﬁéﬁciigégﬁgégggéﬁgcfgé“gégﬁég%%géé;E%EETE{SRS‘KW?E?%E” DWYN.YIN 090CT2013 @STE TE Connectivity
Z/&L ﬁfgthgﬁRigfﬁg%ESNT£L85§R55§K§gig§%FE%LQﬁfﬁEFﬁgggﬁoﬁtAT . P o L SE eI giBA“EY zigiiai VAE — e
‘ mm U.6UO Ocean Side fFeed
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. %) /X<i: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% ES I <3>PJ onc o+ TS woplicator
AN THIS APPLICATOR 1S SPECIFIC FOR USE IN A STRIPPER SEAL TERMINATING UNIT. Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 %i}{:::}§gg % PPLICRTION EC )
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on Ssheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) T G LEC . A 1| 00779 [©=226606¢ )
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET OFA REVB}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

e YPE

MECHANTCAL

/@REF
O

T (::WEFQ

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL

——==—1.0£0.1

@
\\WEI'REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

§W6>Oi0>5

T ZF

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

="

E;T___}

CAM POSTTTONS

S0mm S TROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSTTION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

T BRlaNEcT 70 COANGE AND TE CoNTrOLL I NG ENG I NELRING ORean| oAt Ion" | DWN 090CT2013 o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. YYIN (G TE COHHGCJHVW)/
C% SAlLEY 090CT2013 C%%%%) iZ[iE;7Horrsbur% PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE Spe 1E 1ED APVD 090CT2013 [NamME ‘
mm _U.Guo__ Ocean Side Feed
MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 e = hoplicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC + - -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Aflantic version shown on sheefs 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) @gjﬁtg S S
AAAAAA +- -
VATERIAL  |FiNIsH ] WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2266069

Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |**F o | 4 OFA REVB}
SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_13
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



